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# PETTORALE ATLETA SESSO | CATEGORIA| POS/CAT SOCIETA' TEMPO

1 1037 STUCCHI GIANLUCA FRANCES M EM10 1 MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:03:27.431
2 531 DESANTIS LORENZO M EM10 2 COO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO 00:03:27.670
8 1872 RUSSO ANTONIO M EM10 3 MI330 - ASPES SSD RL 00:03:31.929
4 523 BELLOMO TOMMASO M EM10 4 COO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO 00:03:33.429
5 2085 VACCARI ENEA M EM10 5 MI477 - FRIESIAN TEAM 00:03:33.696
6 1154 SILVA EDOARDO CARLO M EM10 6 MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 00:03:33.935
7 554 PORRO MICHELE M EM10 7 COO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO 00:03:38.928
8 1047 GIANFREDA MARINO M EM10 8 MIO77 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 00:03:41.427
9 739 RAPISARDA GIOVANNI M EM10 9 MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO 00:03:41.929
10 2769 BERNARDELLI TOMMASO M EM10 10 MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT 00:03:42.187
11 1229 GHEZZI MATTEO M EM10 11 MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA 00:03:42.930
12 2054 MACCHIA FRANCESCO M EM10 12 MI374 - U.S. A.CASATI ATL. 00:03:44.180
13 860 FORTUNATO PIETRO M EM10 13 MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT 00:03:44.428
14 2017 PEVERELLI SIMONE M EM10 14 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:03:47.676
15 2157 SPERA GIULIO TIAGO M EM10 15 MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA 00:03:47.932
16 1881 SILIPIGNI SAMUELE M EM10 16 MI330 - ASPES SSD RL 00:03:48.178
17 1522 CATTANEO FRANCESCO M EM10 17 MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO 00:03:49.180
18 942 IMBRIANI GIORGIO M EM10 18 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 00:03:49.715
19 826 RATTI FRANCESCO M EM10 19 MIO65 - ATL. CONCOREZZO 00:03:50.424
20 3803 FORMISANO STEFANO M EM10 20 MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA 00:03:50.673
21 661 IANNARELLI SAMUELE M EM10 21 MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE 00:03:50.681
22 2172 DI MONTE STEFANO M EM10 22 MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE 00:03:51.177
23 2300 DI GENNARO LORENZO M EM10 23 MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA 00:03:51.449
24 2396 FERA RICCARDO M EM10 24 MI831 - RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL 00:03:52.167
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1335
3635
2435
1120
1368
796
969
3752
1382
1015
4574
1173
1984
1379
1016
2082
1827
1588
1555
3461
1030
533
766
2854
4499
2335
4241
4235
2128
3801
1471
3832
1608
597
4535
4549
1703
2271
846
747
856
1440
1968
4604

POLLOZI ALESSANDRO
SALINARO DIEGO
PINNA RICCARDO
GIAMPAGLIA RICCARDO
COSTA ALEX

HUESTAMENDIA TRAPANI JAN
PEDRARCHETTI FEDERICO

PIROVANO NICOLA
MAPELLI LEONARDO
CAPORALE JURI
PEDRONI LEONARDO
DIAMBRI ANDREA
GHIONI GIACOMO
LIVIO FABIO
CARRARA GABRIELE
FORNONI EMANUELE
MASELLI RICCARDO
ROSSI BENEDETTO
GATTI MATTEO
CHINCA ANDREA
PACCHETTI LORENZO
FIORONI FABRIZIO
BUETI MATTIA
GHEZZI GREGORIO
CORTESI ALESSIO
RIZZATO MARCO
SANGALLI GABRIELE
PROVENZALE STEFANO
CASTALDO LEONARDO
FAGNANI LORENZO
PIZZETTI LEONARDO
EPIFANI ANDREA
DONVITO NATHAN
SILIPRANDI LUPO
VALLI GIOVANNI
PEDONE FRANCESCO
TICOZZI CLAUDIO
SALONIA GIULIO
VILLA SAMUEL
TONUSSI SAMUELE
DECIO PAOLO
PATTANO TOMMASO
DEZULIAN LORENZO
MAZZARELLI ALESSIO
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EM10
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EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
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EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
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EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
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EM10
EM10
EM10
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EM10
EM10
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EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
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35
36
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MIO87 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MIO65 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI477 - FRIESIAN TEAM

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MIO52 - S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

COO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MIO65 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI242 - ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO
MIO32 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MIOG65 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MIO63 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MIO77 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

00:03:52.171
00:03:52.175
00:03:52.706
00:03:53.177
00:03:53.180
00:03:53.964
00:03:54.179
00:03:55.669
00:03:55.674
00:03:55.918
00:03:57.927
00:03:58.658
00:03:58.924
00:03:59.669
00:04:00.673
00:04:00.919
00:04:01.675
00:04:03.166
00:04.:03.427
00:04:03.672
00:04:03.677
00:04:03.928
00:04:04.158
00:04:04.418
00:04:04.918
00:04:07.165
00:04:07.418
00:04:07.669
00:04:08.164
00:04:08.170
00:04:08.673
00:04:08.919
00:04:09.174
00:04:10.166
00:04:10.169
00:04:10.670
00:04:10.927
00:04:10.941
00:04:11.926
00:04:11.930
00:04:12.422
00:04:15.917
00:04:16.420
00:04:19.916
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1126
4571
2027
3264
4380
3892
3894
765
4480
2150
3544
3761
546
1793
2847
2464
1013
2844
653
4381
2470
1365
3117
688
704
2892
2463
4166
4564
1001
1386

MANGIONE GABRIELE
MOIO STEFANO

RUGGERI ALESSIO
MARNONI MATTEO
ARRIGONI ANDREA
PREGNOLATO DIEGO

DE BERNARDI FILIPPO
BRIOSCHI DANIELE
POLIMENO SIMONE
REFALDI MICHELE ETTORE
COLITTI ANDREA
LAPALERMO LEONARDO
MAZZEO CLAUDIO
GIULIANI STEFANO CHRISTIA
LISO GABRIELE

COLOMBO CASSARINO CRISTIAN
CAPELLI RICCARDO
GORLA MATTEO

GARUFO MATTIA
CASAGRANDE ELIA

DI FUSCO LORENZO
CEPARANO SIMONE

BOSSI FRANCESCO
AGOSTO ALBERTO
CHIAROTTO CHRISTIAN
PROIETTO DARIO

COBELLI FILIPPO

GUIDA FRANCESCO

DILEO EDOARDO
ABDELSALAM OMAR MOHAMED MOU
MELZI YUCHEN PAOLO

SIS«

EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
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71
72
73
74
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77
78
79
80
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89
90
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92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MIO65 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
COO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MIO74 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MIO74 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MIO62 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MIO63 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MIO63 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MIO76 - GEAS ATLETICA

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

00:04:21.168
00:04:22.918
00:04:23.921
00:04:24.919
00:04:25.428
00:04:25.926
00:04:26.182
00:04:27.668
00:04:28.187
00:04:28.193
00:04:28.419
00:04:29.166
00:04:29.417
00:04:33.166
00:04:33.667
00:04:35.420
00:04:37.914
00:04:38.165
00:04:41.663
00:04:46.423
00:04:46.656
00:04:49.913
00:04:51.411
00:04:54.161
00:04:55.422
00:04:56.412
00:04:57.413
00:05:05.412
00:05:13.164
00:05:23.906
00:05:47.403



